1716
S5000 |  6P 8P!"#$#%&'(
6P & 8P switches - Selection guide
Direct handle
External handle (2)
Terminal shrouds *(2)
(3)
Auxiliary contacts *(3)

Double
Amps (Ith)
Size
Series
Connection
Code
Code
Code
Code
Code
Code
Code
Code
Code
Code
125 0 S5M S5M01256PS0 S5M01258PS0 DS-SI01 DS-LA01 DS-LR01 177 155... 263 DS-CU01*(5) DS-AU11 DS-AU12
DS-CAB1 DS-CEB1160 0 S5M S5M01606PS0 S5M01608PS0 DS-SI01 DS-LA01 DS-LR01 177 155... 263 DS-CU01*(5) DS-AU11 DS-AU12
200 0 S5M S5M02006PS0 S5M02008PS0 DS-SI01 DS-LA01 DS-LR01 177 155... 263 DS-CU01*(5) DS-AU11 DS-AU12
250 1 S5M S5M02506PR0 S5M02508PR0 DS-LI12 DS-LA12 DS-LR12 227 288... 422 DS-CU11 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
DS-CB12 DS-CF11315 1 S5M S5M03156PR0 S5M03158PR0 DS-LI12 DS-LA12 DS-LR12 227 288... 422 DS-CU11 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
400 1 S5M S5M04006PC0 S5M04008PC0 DS-LI12 DS-LA12 DS-LR12 227 288... 422 DS-CU12*(5) DS-AU11 DS-AU12
500 2 S5M S5M05006PR0 S5M05008PR0 DS-LI22 DS-LA22 DS-LR22 239 325... 490 DS-CU21 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
DS-CB21 DS-CF21
630 2 S5M S5M06306PR0 S5M06308PR0 DS-LI22 DS-LA22 DS-LR22 239 325... 490 DS-CU21 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
800 3 S5M S5M08006PR0 S5M08008PR0 DS-LI41 DS-LA41 DS-LR41 239 408... 573 DS-CU31 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
DS-CB41 DS-CF41
1000 C 3 S5M S5M10006PC0 S5M10008PC0 DS-LI41 DS-LA41 DS-LR41 239 408... 573 DS-CU31 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
1250 4 S5M S5M12506PS0 S5M12508PS0 DS-LI41 DS-LA41 DS-LR41 239 408... 573 DS-CU41 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
DS-CB41 DS-CF411600 4 S5M S5M16006PS0 S5M16008PS0 DS-LI41 DS-LA41 DS-LR41 239 408... 573 DS-CU41 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
1800 4 S5M S5M18006PS0 S5M18008PS0 DS-LI41 DS-LA41 DS-LR41 239 408... 573 DS-CU41 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
Bypass c / o switch I-O-II S5000
Direct handle
外部手柄
External handle  * (2)

Simple
Double
Amps (Ith)
Size
Series
Connection
Code
Code
Code
Code
Code
Code
Code
Code
Code
125 0 S5B S5B01253PS0 S5B01253NS0 D5LSI02 D5LLA01 177 221... 346 DS-CU01*(5) DS-AU11 DS-AU12
DS-CAB1 DS-CEB1160 0 S5B S5B01603PS0 S5B01603NS0 D5LSI02 D5LLA01 177 221... 346 DS-CU01*(5) DS-AU11 DS-AU12
200 0 S5B S5B02003PS0 S5B02003NS0 D5LSI02 D5LLA01 177 221... 346 DS-CU01*(5) DS-AU11 DS-AU12
250 1 S5B S5B02503PR0 S5B02503NR0 D5LLI12 D5LLA11 227 382... 516 DS-CU11 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
D5LCB21 D5LCF21315 1 S5B S5B03153PR0 S5B03153NR0 D5LLI12 D5LLA11 227 382... 516 DS-CU11 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
400 1 S5B S5B04003PC0 S5B04003NC0 D5LLI12 D5LLA11 227 382... 516 DS-CU12 *(5) DS-AU11 DS-AU12
500 2 S5B S5B05003PR0 S5B05003NR0 D5LLI22 D5LLA21 239 448... 613 DS-CU21 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
D5LCB31 D5LCF31
630 2 S5B S5B06303PR0 S5B06303NR0 D5LLI22 D5LLA21 239 448... 613 DS-CU21 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
800 3 S5B S5B08003PR0 S5B08003NR0 D5LLI32 D5LLA31 239 480... 645 DS-CU31 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
D5LCB41 D5LCF41
1000 C 3 S5B S5B10003PC0 S5B10003NC0 D5LLI32 D5LLA31 239 480... 645 DS-CU31 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
1250 4 S5B S5B12503PS0 S5B12503NS0 D5LLI32 D5LLA31 239 572... 645 DS-CU41 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
D5LCB41 D5LCF411600 4 S5B S5B16003PS0 S5B16003NS0 D5LLI32 D5LLA31 239 572... 645 DS-CU41 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
1800 4 S5B S5B18003PS0 S5B18003NS0 D5LLI32 D5LLA31 239 572... 645 DS-CU41 DS-AU11 DS-AU12
 Overlapped contacs (S5S series),
under request.
*(1)
*(2)